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TULOKSET 12.09.2023
Matka 3x500 m/osuus kaksi ammuntaa

Yritys Nimet Sakot Hk aika Aika
1. Keskusoptiikka 3+1 19:10:00

Elmeri Haapamäki 1+0 05:55:00
Alma-Kaisa Ala-Kauppila 0+0 06:52:00
H Elmeri 2+1 06:23:00

1. 2. Seinäjoen Energia 0+0 19:52:00
Jonne Yli-Hirvelä 0+0 06:01:00
Joona Nikkari 0+0 06:34:00
Markus Haaranen 0+0 07:17:00

3. Pirjon Pakari 4+4 20:52:00
Eetu Muhonen 2+2 06:35:00
Silja Hietamäki 2+0 07:29:00
Eetu Muhonen 0+2 06:38:00

4. LähiTapiola 4+1 21:10:00
Jasmiina Nelimarkka 2+0 07:00:00
Outi Hietamäki 1+0 06:56:00
N Jasmiina 1+1 07:14:00

2. 5. Ala-Kauppilat 1+1 21:22:00
Petteri Ala-Kauppila 0+0 07:08:00
Kauko Nieminen 1+1 07:42:00
Juha Mäkelä 0+0 06:32:00

6. Kattomestarit 3+2 21:38:00
Venla Väisänen 2+2 07:36:00
Aleksi Haapasalmi 0+0 06:48:00
V Venla 1+2 07:14:00

3. 7. Lapua Magnum 2+5 22:06:00
Atte Korkia-Aho 1+1 06:42:00
Jaakko Toppari 1+2 07:48:00
Petri Kontola 0+2 07:36:00

4. 8. Lapua Midas 1+2 23:00:00
Antti Toppari 0+0 07:42:00
Jari Hemminki 0+0 07:03:00
Jarkko Ketola 1+2 08:15:00

9. Seinäjoen kaupunki 3+8 23:15:00
Anni Hietamäki 2+2 07:50:00
Tiina Mäki-Panula 1+4 07:45:00
H Anni 0+2 07:40:00

5. 10. Fenno 1+0 23:40:00
Rasmus Riihioja 0+0 06:32:00
Tarja Anttisaari 0+0 10:58:00
Valtteri Vuorenmaa 1+0 08:50:00

11. EEPEE 5+7 24:47:00
Neea Rinta-Keturi 4+4 08:25:00
Eetu Rantanen 0+1 08:38:00
R-K Neea 1+2 07:32:00
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6. 12. Seamk 1. 4+2 25:14:00
Alpo Anttonen 0+1 07:40:00
Kirsi Kivistö-Rahnasto 3+1 11:42:00
Jarkko Pakkanen 0+0 06:52:00

13. Ykkösapteekki 9+10 26:18:00
Eeva Antikainen 3+4 08:23:00
Noora Hietamäki 1+1 06:47:00
A Eeva 5+5 11:08:00

7. 14. Seamk 2. 5+5 31:21:00
Salla Kettunen 2+4 09:40:00
Dario Liberona 1+0 11:26:00
Risto Lauhanen 2+1 10:15:00

Elmeri Haapamäki 1+0 05:55:00
Jonne Yli-Hirvelä 0+0 06:01:00
H Elmeri 2+1 06:23:00
Juha Mäkelä 0+0 06:32:00
Rasmus Riihioja 0+0 06:32:00
Joona Nikkari 0+0 06:34:00
Eetu Muhonen 2+2 06:35:00
Eetu Muhonen 0+2 06:38:00
Atte Korkia-Aho 1+1 06:42:00
Noora Hietamäki 1+1 06:47:00
Aleksi Haapasalmi 0+0 06:48:00
Alma-Kaisa Ala-Kauppila 0+0 06:52:00
Jarkko Pakkanen 0+0 06:52:00
Outi Hietamäki 1+0 06:56:00
Jasmiina Nelimarkka 2+0 07:00:00
Jari Hemminki 0+0 07:03:00
Petteri Ala-Kauppila 0+0 07:08:00
N Jasmiina 1+1 07:14:00
V Venla 1+2 07:14:00
Markus Haaranen 0+0 07:17:00
Silja Hietamäki 2+0 07:29:00
R-K Neea 1+2 07:32:00
Venla Väisänen 2+2 07:36:00
Petri Kontola 0+2 07:36:00
H Anni 0+2 07:40:00
Alpo Anttonen 0+1 07:40:00
Kauko Nieminen 1+1 07:42:00
Antti Toppari 0+0 07:42:00
Tiina Mäki-Panula 1+4 07:45:00
Jaakko Toppari 1+2 07:48:00
Anni Hietamäki 2+2 07:50:00
Jarkko Ketola 1+2 08:15:00
Eeva Antikainen 3+4 08:23:00
Neea Rinta-Keturi 4+4 08:25:00
Eetu Rantanen 0+1 08:38:00
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Valtteri Vuorenmaa 1+0 08:50:00
Salla Kettunen 2+4 09:40:00
Risto Lauhanen 2+1 10:15:00
Tarja Anttisaari 0+0 10:58:00
A Eeva 5+5 11:08:00
Dario Liberona 1+0 11:26:00
Kirsi Kivistö-Rahnasto 3+1 11:42:00
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